strana 1 z 11
Thermal class : F
Thermal class : F
Thermal class : F
Thermal class : F
Extent of operating currents
Protection class : IP00
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS :

Extent of operating currents In : 620 A
Protection class : IP00
SKY2TDC200-0,3 TECHNICAL PARAMETERS :
Protection class : IP00
Nominal operating voltage Un : 600 Vdc
Extent of operating currents In : 200 A
strana 6 z 11
In : 250 A
Thermal class : F
Thermal class : F
Conductor
Nominal Nominal cross
Type current induktance Weight section
[A] [mH] [kg] [mm] A B C D E H
length height width pitch pitch other
SKY2TDC300-1,2A 300 1,2 54 oko 150x12 270 345 272 230 180 10x18
SKY2TDC300-1,2A-rev.1 300 1,2 56 oko 150x10 370 244 270 340 225 9x15
SKY2TDC320-1,2A 320 1,2 56 oko 150x10 370 244 270 340 225 9x15
SKY2TDC320-1,2A-rev.1 320 1,2 56 oko 150x10 370 244 270 340 225 9x17
SKY2TDC50-0,5 50 0,5 10 radox 16 mm 204 117 191 190 120 9x11,5
SKY2TDC50-0,5CH 50 0,5 10 radox 16 mm 204 137 191 190 120 9x11,5
SKY2TDC20-2 20 2 1,7 radox 2,5mm 105,2 84,8 90 85,2 70 6x10
SKY2TDC40-3,5 40 3,5 4,8 CSA 10mm 130 185 118 90 80 9x15
SKY2TDC40-3,6 40 3,6 13 oko 25x8 180 238,5 174,5 140 120 9x15
SKY2TDC90-2,7 90 2,7 19 oko 50x10 225 293 212 185 136 10x18
SKY2TDC100-0,6 100 0,6 16 oko 50x10 225 295 170 185 110 10x18
SKY2TDC120-0,4 120 0,4 7,6 oko 25x8 150 206 140,8 110 81 9x15
SKY2TDC180-0,2 180 0,2 12 oko 95x12 180 238,5 154,5 140 100 9x15
SKY2TDC180-0,4 180 0,4 22 oko 95x12 225 295 170 185 11 10x18
SKY2TDC180-0,76 180 0,76 22 oko 95x10 225 293 235 185 151 10x18
SKY2TDC300-0,36 300 0,36 33 oko 120x10 260 345 241,6 230 150 10x18
SKY2TDC600-0,1 600 0,1 38 oko 240x12 260 345 260 230 165 10x18
SKY2TDC1200-0,045 1200 0,045 59 oko 500x16 320 390 350,5 280 200 13x20
SKY2TDC32-0,45 32 0,45 3,5 radox 6 mm 172 109 109 150 65 Ø8,5
SKY2TDC100-9,5_B 100 9,5 72 20x3 Ø10 320 393 243 280 170 13x20
SKY2TDC150-1,5-5kHz 150 1,5 45 - 270 318 205 240 165 10x18
SKY2TDC620-1,3 620 1,3 206 oko 300x12 350 720 369 310 239 13x20
SKY2TDC100-0,18-20/50kHz 100 0,18 6,3 CSA 16 mm 172 109 129 150 85 Ø8,5
SKY2TDC200-0,3 200 0,3 12,5 oko 70x10 180 237 185 140 110 9x15
SKY2TDC250-0,15 250 0,15 10 oko 120x10 150 184 175 128 94 8x15
SKY2TDC900-1,2_a 900 1,2 340 oko 800x16x2 360 719 526 320 350 13x20
Extent of operating currents
1*) Měření unikajícího proudu bylo provedeno podle normy ČSN EN 60950
Dimensional drawing : SKY2TDC320-1,2A
basic dimensions [mm]